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Sonora, bet Kearny and
Dupont fm Green to
Union.

Sophie Terrace, bet
Diipont and Stockton fm
Pine N.

South, SE of Hubbell SW
fm Kentucky to Center.

South Avenue, fm
Crescent av NE to Holly
Parl<, B H.

South Park, bet Bryant
and Brannan fm Second lo

Third.
South Park Alley,

bet South Park and Bran-
nan fm Third E.

South Park Avenue,
bet Second and Third fm
Brannan 8.

South Park Iiane,
bet Bryant and Brannan
fm Central pi to Third.

Spear, bet Steuart and
Main fm Slarket SE to the
bay.

East, atreet. W. side.

1 Market 2
Hodges Court

101 Mission 100
201 Howard 200
301 Foisom 300
401 Harrison 400
(e) Bryant (e)

Spencer Alley, bet
Guerrero and Dolores fm
Sixteenth N.

Spotford, bet Dupont and
Stockton fm Clay to Wash-
ington.

Spring, bet Montgomery
and Kearny fm CalUomla
to Pine.

Spruce, bet Locust and
Maple fm C'allfornia N.

St. Charles, bet Pacific
and Broailway fm Kearny
E. See Rowland.

St. Charles Place, bet
Vallejo and Green fm
Koarny \V. See San
Antonio.

St. Francis, South S F,
fm Trinidad SW to Mar-
quesas.

St. Ceorge Alley, bet
Kearnv and Dupont fm
Bush to Pine.

St. James Alley, bet
Post and Sutter fm Mason
E.

St. James Court, bet
Sutter and Bushfm Mason
W.

St. John. South S F. bet
Susquehanna and Tom-
bigbee I'm Honduras SW
to Potrero av

St. Joseph's Avenue,
bet Broderick and Baker
fm Turk N to Geary.

St. I^awrence, South S
F, fm Montenegro SW to
Guadaloupe.

St. Iionis Alley, bet
Dupont and Stockton fm
Jackson S.

St. Mary's, bet Kearny
and Dupont fm Pine to
California.

St. Rose's Avenue,bet
Gearv and Junipero Im
Masonic av W to Odd Fel-
low's Cemetery.

St. Thomas. .South S F,
bet Manila and Venezuela
fm Islais to Water Front.

St. Vincent. See Tin-
cent.

Stable Alley, bet Fif-
teenth and Sixteenth fm
Valencia E.

Standish, fm California
av S to Powhattan, B H.

Stanford, bet Second and
Third fm Brannan to
Townsend.

Stanley, S of Eaudolph
fm Orizaba •»" W, City
Land Association.

Slanly Court, E s

Stanly pi bet Harrison
and Brvant.

Stanly Place, bet
First and Second fm Har-
rison to S of Bryant.

Stanyan, betShrader and
Gulden Gate Park fm Ful-
ton S.

Star, fm California av SE
to Franconia av, B H.

Stark, bet Pacific and
Broadway fm Stockton E.

State, City Land Associa-
tion. See Ramsell.

Steiner, bet Fillmore and
Pierce N fm fildley to
Lewis.

West. Street. E. side.
Ridley 2
Kate 100

201 Waller 200
301 Haight 300
401 Page 400
501 Oak 500
601 Fell 600

Haves 700
Grove 800

901 Fulton 900
1001 McAllister. 1000

1101 Golden Gate av 1100
1201 Turk 1200
1301 Eddy 1300
1401 Ellis 1400

Bvlngton
1501 O'Farreli 1500
1.503 Elliot park

Geary 1600
1701 Post 1700
1801 Sutter 1800
1901 Bush 1900

Wildey
2001 Pine 2000
2101 California 2100
-— Ferine
2201 Sacramento 2200

Clav 2300
Washington 2400

2501 Jackson 2-500

2601 Pacific 2600
2701 Broadway 2700
2801 Vullelo 2S00
2901 Green 2900
3001 Union 3000
3101 Filbert 3100

Pixley
3201 Greenwich 3200

Moulton
3,301 Lombard .^?00

3401 Chestnut 3400
3501 Francisco 3500
3601 Bav 3600
3701 North Point 3700
3801 Beach 3800
3901 Jefferson 3!K)0

4001 Tonquin 4000

(e) Lewis (e;

Steuart, bet East and
Spear fm MarketSE to the
bay.

Ea.1t. Street. W. side
1 Market 2

101 Mission 100
201 Howard 200
301 Foisom 300

(e) Harrison (e)

Steuben, bet Boutwell
and San Bruno Road fm
San Bruno Koad to Hel-
ena.

Sleveloe Place, bet
Ellis and O'Farreli fra

Jones E.
Stevens Alley, bet Pa-

cific and Broadway fm
Sansome E, thence at right
angles N to Broadway.

Stevenson, bet Market
and Mission fm First SW.

S. E. Street. N. W. side.
1 First 2

Ecker „

101 Second 100

(6) New Montgomery (6)
Annie

201 Tt]ird 200
(b) Fourth (6)
401 Fifth 400
501 Sixth .500

601 Seventh 600
701 Eighth 700
cOl Ninth 800
(6) Tenth (6)

(6) Eleventh (6)
Potter

Brady
Crocker
Hermann

(6) Twelfth (6)
(6) Thirteenth (6)
'ti) Fourteenth (6)
(hi Fifteenth (ft)

ilj) Sixteenth (6)

lb) Seventeenth (b)
Willow avenue

1701 Eighteenth 1700
1801 Nineteenth 1800
19(J1 Twentieth 1900

(e) Twenty-first (e)

Stevenson Avenue,
S s Valencia bet Hermann
and Brady.

Stockton, bet Dupont
and Powell N fm Market
to Beach.

West. Street. E. side.
] Market and Ellis... 2

101 O'Farreli 100
Geary 200
Morton 212

301 Post 300
Stockton place 308

401 Sutter 400
501 Bush 500

Emma 508
601 Pine 6'K)

701 California 700
709 Emmet place -

—

801 Sacramento 800
901 Clay 900

1001 Washington 1000
1101 Jackson 1100
1201 Pacific 1200

Stark 1232
1:501 Broadway 1300
1401 Vallejo 1400
1413 Card alley

Montgomery av....

1501 Green 1500

Union 1600
1701 Filbert 1700
1801 Greenwich 1800
1901 Lombard 1900

Newhall
2001 Chestnut 2000

PfelfTer
2101 Francisco 2100
2201 Bav 2200
2.301 NorthPoint 2300
(e) Beach (e)

Stockton Place, bet
Post and Sutter fm Du-
pont to Stockton.

Stone, bet Stockton and
Powell fm Washington to
Jackson.

Stoneman, bet Monte-
zuma and Prospect av fm
Foisom W, B. H.

Stout's Alley, bet Du-
pont and Stockton fin

Washington to Jackson.
Stringham, from Islais

Creek W of Adele S to
Hecker.

Sullivan, bet Carl and
Grattan fm Cole W.

Sullivan, fm Cortland av
S to Crescent av, B H. See
Kennebec.

Sullivan, Visitaclon
Valley. See Astor.

Sullivan Alley, bet
Dupont and Stockton fm
Pacific to Jackson.

Sullivan Alley, bet
First and Second fm Mis-
sion to Minna. See Shaw
Alley. •

Sullivan Alley, bet
Jackson and Pacific fm
Dupont W.

Sumatra, South S F.bet
Falkland and Algeria fm
Islais Creek to Water
Front.

Summer, bet Pine and
California fm Montgomery
to Kearny.

Sumner, bet Rosecrans
and Prentiss fm California
av S to Powhattan. See
Dunkirk.

Sumner, bet .Seventh and
Eighth fm Howard SE.

SuXshiue Court, bet
Howani and Foisom fm
Eighth E.

Susquehanna, South
S F, bet Yazoo and St
John fm Honduras SW.

Sutter, bet Postand Bush
W fm Market to Central
av.

South. Street. N. side.
1 Sansome & Market 2

101 Montgomery 100
Trinity 106

111 Lick place
201 Kearny 200

Clara lane 240
301 Dupont .300

401 Stockton 400
501 Powell 500

Delaware court..„
601 Mason 600
701 Tavlor 700
801 Jones 800
901 L-avenworth 900

1001 Hyde 1000
1101 Larkln 1100
1201 Polk 1200
i:J01 Van Ness aveDue..l300
1401 Franklin 1400
1501 Cxough 1.500

1601 Octavia 1600
1701 Laguna 1700
1801 Buchanan 1800
1901 Webster 1900
2001 Fillmore '2000

2101 Steiner 2100
2'201 Pierce 2200
2:»i Scott asoo
2401 Devisadero 2400
2.501 Broderick 2500
•2601 Baker 2600
2701 Lyon 2700
(e) Central avenue (e)

Sutter Place, N s Sut-
ler, bet Laguna and Bu-

i- char.an
Swan, fm Bernal SW to
Junction Plymouth and
Bernal.

Sweeny, W s San Bruno
Road 3 miles fm City Hall.

Sweet, bet Taylor and
Jones fm Broadway to
Vallejo.

T, South S F. See St
Francis.

T, bet S and U fm Twelfth,
av W.

Tahiti, Sonth S F, bet
Nicaragua and Yucatan
fm San Bruno Road to
County line.

Tallapoosa, South S F,
bet Gila and Smtee fm
India SW to County line.

Tara, San Miguel, W End
Map No 1.

Tay, bet Powell and
Mason fm Sacramento to

Clay.
Taylor, bet Blason and
Jones N fm Market to
Jefferson.

West. Street. E. side.

1 Market and Golden
Gate av 2

Opal place
101 Turk 100

201 Eddy 200
301 Ellis 300
401 O'Farreli 400
501 Geary 500

Derbv 504

Taylor place 516

517 Adelaide place
601 Post 600

Hobart alley

605 Lewis
701 Sutter 700
801 Bush 800

Mulford alley

901 Pine 900
Villa place 908

1001 California 1000

1101 Sacramento 1100

H15 Pleasant
1201 Clav 1200
1.301 Washington 1300
1401 Jackson 1400
1.501 Pacific 1500

1.5.3.5 Bernard
1601 Broadwav 1600

Falcon place
1701 Vallejo 1700
1801 Green 1800

Lincoln

JOHN HAMMOND ]

CALIFORNIA
CAR WORKS

Manufacturer ofevery description of
PASSENGER, STREET AND FREIGHT CABS.
42 to 50 Beale Street. San Francisco.


